Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

VX3

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:22:37

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:14.226 +0.937 13:32:40.299
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 10 1:14.340 +1.051 13:33:54.639
1 13:22:46.371 11 1:14.753 +1.464 13:35:09.392
2 1:11.553 +2.601 13:23:57.924 12 1:14.829 +1.540 13:36:24.221
3 1:10.702 +1.750 13:25:08.626
4 1:10.804 +1.852 13:26:19.430 (11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS
5 1:09.927 +0.975 13:27:29.357 1 13:22:48.341
6 1:09.193 +0.241 13:28:38.550 2 1:15.920 +1.674 13:24:04.261
7 1:09.346 +0.394 13:29:47.896 3 1:15.170 +0.924 13:25:19.431
8 1:08.952 13:30:56.848 4 1:15.429 +1.183 13:26:34.860
9 1:09.640 +0.688 13:32:06.488 5 1:15.147 +0.901 13:27:50.007
10 1:09.158 +0.206 13:33:15.646 6 1:14.332 +0.086 13:29:04.339
1 1:09.734 +0.782 13:34:25.380 7 1:14.246 13:30:18.585
12 1:11.534 +2.582 13:35:36.914 8 1:15.066 +0.820 13:31:33.651
9 1:14.946 +0.700 13:32:48.597
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 10 1:14.767 +0.521 13:34:03.364
1 13:22:46.694 11 1:15.789 +1.543 13:35:19.153
2 1:12.192 +3.541 13:23:58.886 12 1:14.831 +0.585 13:36:33.984
3 1:11.166 +2.515 13:25:10.052
4 1:10.229 +1.578 13:26:20.281 (3) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER
5 1:09.653 +1.002 13:27:29.934 1 13:22:48.695
6 1:09.663 +1.012 13:28:39.597 2 1:18.064 +2.375 13:24:06.759
7 1:08.651 13:29:48.248 3 1:16.243 +0.554 13:25:23.002
8 1:09.167 +0.516 13:30:57.415 4 1:16.341 +0.652 13:26:39.343
9 1:09.177 +0.526 13:32:06.592 5 1:16.454 +0.765 13:27:55.797
10 1:09.424 +0.773 13:33:16.016 6 1:16.151 +0.462 13:29:11.948
11 1:10.511 +1.860 13:34:26.527 7 1:15.911 +0.222 13:30:27.859
12 1:11.508 +2.857 13:35:38.035 8 1:16.998 +1.309 13:31:44.857
9 1:16.291 +0.602 13:33:01.148
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 10 1:16.206 +0.517 13:34:17.354
1 13:22:47.842 11 1:15.689 13:35:33.043
2 1:13.765 +1.127 13:24:01.607 12 1:15.740 +0.051 13:36:48.783
3 1:13.818 +1.180 13:25:15.425
4 1:14.637 +1.999 13:26:30.062 (115) GILSON ASSINI
5 1:13.790 +1.152 13:27:43.852 1 13:22:48.506
6 1:13.393 +0.755 13:28:57.245 2 117217 +2.100 13:24:05.723
7 1:13.710 +1.072 13:30:10.955 3 1:16.211 +1.094 13:25:21.934
8 1:13.276 +0.638 13:31:24.231 4 1:16.656 +1.539 13:26:38.590
9 1:14.560 +1.922 13:32:38.791 5 1:16.224 +1.107 13:27:54.814
10 1:13.783 +1.145 13:33:52.574 6 1:15.855 +0.738 13:29:10.669
1 1:14.258 +1.620 13:35:06.832 7 1:16.508 +1.391 13:30:27.177
12 1:12.638 13:36:19.470 8 1:17.133 +2.016 13:31:44.310
9 1:17.774 +2.657 13:33:02.084
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 10 1:15.926 +0.809 13:34:18.010
1 13:22:47.551 11 1:16.129 +1.012 13:35:34.139
2 1:15.388 +4.373 13:24:02.939 12 1:18.117 13:36:49.256
3 1:13.710 +2.695 13:25:16.649
4 1:14.568 +3.553 13:26:31.217 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
5 1:12.851 +1.836 13:27:44.068 1 13:22:49.349
6 1:13.644 +2.629 13:28:57.712 2 1:22.808 +4.116 13:24:12.157
7 1:13.939 +2.924 13:30:11.651 3 1:19.141 +0.449 13:25:31.298
8 1:13.028 +2.013 13:31:24.679 4 1:19.115 +0.423 13:26:50.413
9 1:20.795 +9.780 13:32:45.474 5 1:18.692 13:28:09.105
10 1:11.015 13:33:56.489 6 1:19.246 +0.554 13:29:28.351
1 1:11.511 +0.496 13:35:08.000 7 1:19.422 +0.730 13:30:47.773
12 1:12.231 +1.216 13:36:20.231 8 1:20.396 +1.704 13:32:08.169
9 1:20.368 +1.676 13:33:28.537
(246) CHARLES VOIGT 10 1:19.649 +0.957 13:34:48.186
1 13:22:48.674 11 1:20.471 +1.779 13:36:08.657
2 1:13.555 +0.266 13:24:02.229
3 1:14.300 +1.011 13:25:16.529
4 1:14.410 +1.121 13:26:30.939
5 1:14.473 +1.184 13:27:45.412
6 1:13.835 +0.546 13:28:59.247
7 1:13.289 13:30:12.536
8 1:13.537 +0.248 13:31:26.073
Orbits
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